Shreveport EAA Chapter 343

Financial Statement
January 31, 2015

Previous Balance

Income

Expenses

Current Balance

Meeting Contributions
Member Contributions
Membership Dues

SWEPCO (1/17)
Meeting Expense (1-24)

Total Income

Total Expenses

$1,704.97

$24.50
$230.00
$1,000.00
$1,254.50

$7.65
$14.50
$22.15

$2,937.32



