## Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement January 31, 2015

Previous Balance			\$1,704.97
Income			
	Meeting Contributions		\$24.50
	Member Contributions		\$230.00
	Membership Dues		\$1,000.00
		Total Income	\$1,254.50
Expenses			
·	SWEPCO (1/17)		\$7.65
	Meeting Expense (1-24)		\$14.50
		Total Expenses	\$22.15
Current Balance			\$2,937.32